A
S
T
R
A
-O
C
T

EM
ASTRA-OCT Spine System
Ordering Information
2 ASTRA OCT SPINE SYSTEM
03. Implant Ordering Information
Polyaxial Screws Catalog n°
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 10mm A3P-3510
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 12mm A3P-3512
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 14mm A3P-3514
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 16mm A3P-3516
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 18mm A3P-3518
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 20mm A3P-3520
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 22mm A3P-3522
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 24mm A3P-3524
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 26mm A3P-3526
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 28mm A3P-3528
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 30mm A3P-3530
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 32mm A3P-3532
Ti Poly Screw Ø3.50 x 34mm A3P-3534
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 10mm A3P-4010
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 12mm A3P-4012
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 14mm A3P-4014
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 16mm A3P-4016
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 18mm A3P-4018
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 20mm A3P-4020
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 22mm A3P-4022
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 24mm A3P-4024
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 26mm A3P-4026
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 28mm A3P-4028
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 30mm A3P-4030
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 32mm A3P-4032
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.00 x 34mm A3P-4034
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 20mm A3P-4520
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 24mm A3P-4524
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 28mm A3P-4528
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 30mm A3P-4530
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 32mm A3P-4532
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 36mm A3P-4536
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 40mm A3P-4540
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 44mm A3P-4544
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 20mm A3P-5020
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 25mm A3P-5025
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 30mm A3P-5030
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 35mm A3P-5035
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 40mm A3P-5040
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 45mm A3P-5045
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 30mm A3P-5530
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 35mm A3P-5535
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 40mm A3P-5540
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 45mm A3P-5545
Available on all screws:
Standard angulation is ± 40°
Favored Angle is up to 45°
Cephalad-Caudal
Favored Angle is up to 55°
Medial-Lateral
Polyaxial Reduction Screws Catalog n°
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 10mm A3P-3510R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 12mm A3P-3512R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 14mm A3P-3514R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 16mm A3P-3516R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 18mm A3P-3518R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 20mm A3P-3520R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 22mm A3P-3522R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 24mm A3P-3524R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 26mm A3P-3526R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 28mm A3P-3528R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 30mm A3P-3530R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 32mm A3P-3532R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø3.50 x 34mm A3P-3534R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø4.00 x 10mm A3P-4010R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø4.00 x 12mm A3P-4012R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø4.00 x 14mm A3P-4014R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø4.00 x 16mm A3P-4016R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø4.50 x 16mm A3P-4516R

as
es
04. Instrument Ordering Information
ASTRA-OCT Instruments Catalog n°
Awl 6600-45
Thoracic Pedical Probe 6300-48B
Cervical Probe, Straight 6600-49-S
Fixed Drill Guide, 10mm (optional) 6600-60-10
Fixed Drill Guide, 12mm 6600-60-12
Fixed Drill Guide, 14mm (optional) 6600-60-14
Fixed Drill Guide, 16mm (optional) 6600-60-16
Adjustable Drill Guide 6600-60-A
Adjustable Drill Guide Sleeve, 8-30mm 6600-61-A
Drill Bit, Ø2.4mm 6600-70-24
Polyaxial Screw Taps Ø3.0mm 6600-71-30
Polyaxial Screw Taps Ø3.5mm 6600-71-35
Polyaxial Screw Taps Ø4.0mm 6600-71-40
Polyaxial Screw Taps Ø4.5mm 6600-71-45
Polyaxial Screw Taps Ø5.0mm 6600-71-50
Polyaxial Screw Taps Ø5.5mm (optional) 6600-71-55
Sounding Probes, Single End 6600-43-S
Sounding Probes, Double End 6600-43-D
Polyaxial Screwdriver 6600-89-PS
Polyaxial Screwdriver, Dedicated Reduction (optional) 6600-89-DR
Self-Retaining T15 Driver 6600-T15-3
Head Adjuster 6600-75
Tulip Holder Forceps (optional) 6600-08
Connector Holder Forceps 6600-10
Rod Holder Forceps 6600-11
Rod Clamp 6600-12
Rod Bender 6600-16
Rod Cutter 6600-95
Sagittal Bender, Right 6600-94-R
Saggital Bender, Left 6600-94-L
Rod Persuader 6600-01
No Handle Rocker 6600-05-NH
Distractor 6600-41
Compressor 6600-42
ASTRA-OCT Instruments Catalog n°
Torque Limiting Handle, Straight 6600-02-S
Anti-Torque 6600-98
Cross Connector Anti-Torque 6600-99
Cross Connector Nut Driver 6600-19
T15 Driver 6600-T15
Racheting Palm Handle (optional) 6600-03-P
Racheting Straight Handle 6600-03-SB
Rod Template, 180mm 6600-35-R180
Rod Template, 240mm (optional) 6600-35-R240
X-C Measuring Card 6600-47
Depth Gauge 6600-93
Standard Instrument Case 6600-100
Standard Implant Case 6600-310